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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 726 805 718
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 292 300 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No.
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuitic
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reim
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years O 916 916 913 3 0 31 885 0 20 0 896
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 153 153 153 0 0 3 150 0 8 0 145
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating  No. of Median salary of placed No. of stude
Year students intake in the students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for
year the year placed Studies
(2018-19) 700 469 (2020-21) 443 24 180000 (one lakh eighty 134
thousand only)
(2019-20) 700 348 (2021-22) 291 13 156000 (one lakh fifty six 117
thousand only)
(2020-21) 718 308 (2022-23) 266 39 74916 (seventy four thousand 96
nine hundred and sixteen)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2019-20) 216 94 (2020-21) 94

(2020-21) 264 110 (2021-22) 99

(2021-22) 300 86 (2022-23) 69
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

144020 (One Lakh Forty Four Thou
sand Twenty )

799444 (Seven Lakhs Ninety Nine T
housand Four Hundred and Forty F
our)

22867939 (Two Crore Twenty Eight
Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Nine
Hundred and Thirty Nine )

19143378 (One Crore Ninety One L
akhs Forty Three Thousand Three
Hundred and Seventy Eight )

29454105 (Two Crore Ninety Four L
akhs Fifty Four Thousand One Hun
dred and Five)

175514 (One Lakh Seventy Five Tho
usand Five Hundred and Fourteen

)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

No. of Median salary of placed No. of studen
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for F
placed Studies
7 120000 (one lakh twenty 6

thousand only)
21 144000 (one lakh forty 20

four thousand only)
21 51000 (fifty one thousand) 11

2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount

574190 (Five lakhs seventy four tho
usand one hundred and ninety onl

y)

460180 (Four lakhs sixty thousand
one hundred and eighty only)

123834 (One Lakh Twenty Three Th
ousand Eight Hundred And Thirty F
our)

13874974 (one crore thirty eight la
khs seventy four thousand nine hu
ndred and seventy four only)

19290233 (one crore ninety two lak
hs ninety thousand two hundred a
nd thirty three only)

69799 (sixty nine thousand seven h
undred and ninety nine only)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Utilised Amoul

323691 (Three lakhs twe
housand six hundred an
ne only)

1399644 (Thirteen lakhs
e thousand six hundred
our only)

1617190 (Sixteen Lakh S
housand One Hundred /

9779467 (Ninety seven |.
ty nine thousand four ht
sixty seven only)

22637701 (Two crore tw
hs thirty seven thousanc
ndred and one only)

44098 (Forty four thous:
nety eight only )

Yes, less than 40% of tk
buildings

Yes
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name

Sumathi |

Anjali C

Jaishree P

Meena P

Sulochana S

Swetha M

Karthika V

Manimegalai L M

Sakthidevi |

John Dayana A

Shanmugapriya P

Geetha A

Chitra D

Anitha V

Sai Salini R

Regina Lilly Pushpam

A

Christy Jancy Rani R

Divya Shiny A

Bharathi N

Age

31

31

32

38

33

27

33

26

40

42

41

39

34

31

27

28

38

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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Quialification

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

NET

Ph.D

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

MCA

MCA

MCA

MCA

NET

Experience (In

Months)

85

102

59

102

29

26

51

29

35

50

145

149

98

29

49

29

30

101

Currently working with

institution?

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes, less than 40% of tk
buildings

Joining

Date

10-06-2016

03-06-2015

01-06-2017

03-06-2019

03-02-2021

03-06-2019

09-10-2020

21-01-2021

12-10-2020

03-06-2019

15-06-2011

09-06-2014

03-06-2015

10-02-2021

03-06-2019

18-01-2021

03-02-2021

08-02-2021

01-12-2016

Leaving
Date
14-12-2022

31-05-2023

31-05-2023

15-12-2022

31-05-2023

23-12-2022

15-12-2022

Assc

type

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt

Regt
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Brindha K B

Sofia L

SARANYADEEPIKA K

Infant Juli vV

Bindhiya K

Dr Glitta Sumangali E

Devi K

Thanal R

Gandhimathi R

Praisy Metilda R

Dianamary ]

Lakshmi S

Munirathinam K

Aswini M

Nimmi Emilda Rani P

Dr Anbazhagi R

Dr Anthuvan Reclin A

Megala ]

Jayapriya M

Aruna G

Aswini M

Valli T

Anitha Joseph ]

40

34

35

31

28

46

35

34

47

29

39

35

35

29

38

48

45

36

37

39

31

34

34

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

85

90

60

29

181

112

114

72

35

99

62

62

62

50

106

38

88

70

109

25

47

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

03-08-2020

03-08-2020

04-12-2017

06-07-2018

18-01-2021

01-05-2009

03-08-2020

03-06-2015

20-07-2017

03-08-2020

10-06-2016

29-05-2018

29-05-2018

29-05-2018

10-05-2019

18-01-2021

03-06-2020

18-08-2020

18-08-2020

09-01-2021

04-01-2022

03-06-2021

22-09-2021

30-11-2022

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

-05-2023

-05-2023

-05-2023

-05-2023

-05-2023

-05-2023

-12-2022
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43 Swetha R G 36  Assistant Female NET 134 Yes 02-11-2021 - Regt
Professor

44 Vigneswari K P 47  Assistant Female M.A 94 Yes 01-06-2022 - Regt
Professor

45 Sophia M 35  Assistant Female M.A No 01-11-2021 30-11-2022  Regl
Professor

46 Francisca M 26 Assistant Female M.Sc. 15 Yes 07-04-2022 - Regt
Professor

47 Rithya K 25  Assistant Female M.Sc. 15 No 07-04-2022 19-05-2023  Regl
Professor

48 Santhamaria A 45  Other Female M.LISc 171 No 01-05-2009 31-05-2023  Regl

49 Poonkodi K 27  Other Female B.P.Ed 19 No 02-12-2021 13-07-2023  Regl

50 Dr C Sreevidhya 49  Assistant Female Ph.D 166 Yes 15-07-2022  --- Regt
Professor

51 M Preethi 37  Assistant Female M. Phil 72 No 15-07-2022  31-05-2023  Regt
Professor

52 M Kokilapriya 24 Assistant Female M.A 5 No 11-01-2023  31-05-2023  Regt
Professor

53 S N Tharanidevi 32 Assistant Female M.A 5 No 11-01-2023  31-05-2023  Regt
Professor

54 M Vaishnavi 30  Assistant Female M.A 18 Yes 15-07-2022  --- Regt
Professor

55 Dr M Sathyamoorthi 36  Assistant Male Ph.D 18 Yes 15-07-2022  --- Regt
Professor

56 R Sangeetha 34  Assistant Female M. Phil 10 No 15-07-2022  31-05-2023  Regt
Professor

57 Dr G Karthick 35  Assistant Male Ph.D 16 No 17-11-2022  09-02-2023  Regt
Professor

58 Mr S Boopalan 37  Assistant Male M. Phil 156 Yes 24-03-2023  --- Regt
Professor

59 T S Vinothini 29  Assistant Female M. Phil 7 No 09-03-2022 01-10-2022  Regl
Professor

60 V Priyadharshini 23 Other Female B.P.Ed 1 Yes 13-07-2023  --- Regt

61 G Jasmine 38  Other Female M.LISc 98 Yes 16-06-2023  --- Regt

62 A Christy Amali 23 Assistant Female M.Sc. 6 Yes 23-01-2023 - Regt
Professor

63 K A Indumathi 46 Assistant Female SET 106 Yes 01-03-2023 - Regt
Professor

64 B Nithya 34  Assistant Female M. Phil 61 Yes 15-07-2022  --- Regt
Professor

65 B Sapna Devi 32 Assistant Female M. Phil 29 Yes 15-07-2022  --- Regt
Professor

66 Dr A Udayakumar 29  Assistant Male Ph.D 12 Yes 15-07-2022  --- Regt
Professor

67 R Anto Priyadharshini 31 Assistant Female M. Phil 57 Yes 06-03-2022 - Regt
Professor
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

S Sangeetha

Dr B Mohan

S Sentamile

Dr S Cholan

Dr R Dhinesh Kumar

Dr M Manivannan

M Elakiya

S Gayathri

V Karthikeyan

DrKUma

Parameswari

Dr K Munusamy

A Immaculate Jayanthi

S Ajithakumari

A Poomagal

Dr G Uma Maheswari

S Jeralin Irudaya Mary

Dr S Sekar

33

32

26

38

36

37

32

22

34

44

46

24

45

32

37

41

36

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male
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M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

MSW

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

102

112

51

168

29

50

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

29-07-2022

15-07-2022

15-07-2022

15-07-2022

14-07-2022

01-08-2022

15-07-2022

18-11-2022

15-07-2022

02-11-2021

15-07-2022

20-02-2023

18-01-2021

15-07-2022

30-01-2023

15-07-2022

22-08-2022

15-11-2022

19-05-2023

09-02-2023

28-11-2022

28-12-2022
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