



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-9523

Institute Name: Gonzaga College of Arts & Science for women

[← Go Back \(/DCS/Home\)](#)
[Generate PDF \(/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF\)](#)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	726	805	718	---	---	---
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	292	300	---	---	---	---

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	916	916	913	3	0	31	885	0	20	0	896
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	153	153	153	0	0	3	150	0	8	0	145

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Studies
(2018-19)	700	469	(2020-21)	443	24	180000 (one lakh eighty thousand only)	134
(2019-20)	700	348	(2021-22)	291	13	156000 (one lakh fifty six thousand only)	117
(2020-21)	718	308	(2022-23)	266	39	74916 (seventy four thousand nine hundred and sixteen)	96

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2019-20)	216	94	(2020-21)	94	7	120000 (one lakh twenty thousand only)	6
(2020-21)	264	110	(2021-22)	99	21	144000 (one lakh forty four thousand only)	20
(2021-22)	300	86	(2022-23)	69	21	51000 (fifty one thousand)	11

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)			
Library	144020 (One Lakh Forty Four Thousand Twenty)	574190 (Five lakhs seventy four thousand one hundred and ninety only)	323691 (Three lakhs two thousand six hundred and nine only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	799444 (Seven Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Forty Four)	460180 (Four lakhs sixty thousand one hundred and eighty only)	1399644 (Thirteen lakhs nine thousand six hundred and four only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	22867939 (Two Crore Twenty Eight Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Nine)	123834 (One Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred And Thirty Four)	1617190 (Sixteen Lakh Sixteen Thousand One Hundred and Ninety)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	19143378 (One Crore Ninety One Lakhs Forty Three Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy Eight)	13874974 (one crore thirty eight lakhs seventy four thousand nine hundred and seventy four only)	9779467 (Ninety seven lakhs seven thousand four hundred and sixty seven only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	29454105 (Two Crore Ninety Four Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand One Hundred and Five)	19290233 (one crore ninety two lakhs ninety thousand two hundred and thirty three only)	22637701 (Two crore two lakhs thirty seven thousand seven hundred and one only)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	175514 (One Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Five Hundred and Fourteen)	69799 (sixty nine thousand seven hundred and ninety nine only)	44098 (Forty four thousand and ninety eight only)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
--	-------------------------------------

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Asso type
1	Sumathi J	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	85	No	10-06-2016	14-12-2022	Regu
2	Anjali C	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	102	No	03-06-2015	31-05-2023	Regu
3	Jaishree P	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	59	Yes	01-06-2017	---	Regu
4	Meena P	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	102	Yes	03-06-2019	---	Regu
5	Sulochana S	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	29	Yes	03-02-2021	---	Regu
6	Swetha M	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	26	No	03-06-2019	31-05-2023	Regu
7	Karthika V	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	51	Yes	09-10-2020	---	Regu
8	Manimegalai L M	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	29	Yes	21-01-2021	---	Regu
9	Sakthidevi J	40	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	35	Yes	12-10-2020	---	Regu
10	John Dayana A	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	50	Yes	03-06-2019	---	Regu
11	Shanmugapriya P	41	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	145	Yes	15-06-2011	---	Regu
12	Geetha A	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	149	Yes	09-06-2014	---	Regu
13	Chitra D	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	98	Yes	03-06-2015	---	Regu
14	Anitha V	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	29	Yes	10-02-2021	---	Regu
15	Sai Salini R	27	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	49	No	03-06-2019	15-12-2022	Regu
16	Regina Lilly Pushpam A	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	29	No	18-01-2021	31-05-2023	Regu
17	Christy Jancy Rani R	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	30	No	03-02-2021	23-12-2022	Regu
18	Divya Shiny A	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA		No	08-02-2021	15-12-2022	Regu
19	Bharathi N	38	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	101	Yes	01-12-2016	---	Regu

20	Brindha K B	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil		No	03-08-2020	30-11-2022	Regu
21	Sofia L	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	85	Yes	03-08-2020	---	Regu
22	SARANYADEEPIKA K	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	90	Yes	04-12-2017	---	Regu
23	Infant Juli V	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	60	Yes	06-07-2018	---	Regu
24	Bindhiya K	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	29	No	18-01-2021	31-05-2023	Regu
25	Dr Glitta Sumangali E	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	181	Yes	01-05-2009	---	Regu
26	Devi K	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	112	Yes	03-08-2020	---	Regu
27	Thanal R	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	114	Yes	03-06-2015	---	Regu
28	Gandhimathi R	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	72	No	20-07-2017	31-05-2023	Regu
29	Praisly Metilda R	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	35	No	03-08-2020	31-05-2023	Regu
30	Dianamary J	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	99	Yes	10-06-2016	---	Regu
31	Lakshmi S	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	62	Yes	29-05-2018	---	Regu
32	Munirathinam K	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	62	Yes	29-05-2018	---	Regu
33	Aswini M	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	62	No	29-05-2018	31-05-2023	Regu
34	Nimmi Emilda Rani P	38	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	50	No	10-05-2019	31-05-2023	Regu
35	Dr Anbazhagi R	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	106	No	18-01-2021	31-05-2023	Regu
36	Dr Anthuvan Reclin A	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	38	Yes	03-06-2020	---	Regu
37	Megala J	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	88	Yes	18-08-2020	---	Regu
38	Jayapriya M	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	70	Yes	18-08-2020	---	Regu
39	Aruna G	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	109	Yes	09-01-2021	---	Regu
40	Aswini M	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	19	No	04-01-2022	31-12-2022	Regu
41	Valli T	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	25	Yes	03-06-2021	---	Regu
42	Anitha Joseph J	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	47	Yes	22-09-2021	---	Regu

43	Swetha R G	36	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	134	Yes	02-11-2021	---	Regu
44	Vigneswari K P	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	94	Yes	01-06-2022	---	Regu
45	Sophia M	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A		No	01-11-2021	30-11-2022	Regu
46	Francisca M	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	15	Yes	07-04-2022	---	Regu
47	Rithya K	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	15	No	07-04-2022	19-05-2023	Regu
48	Santhamaria A	45	Other	Female	M.LISc	171	No	01-05-2009	31-05-2023	Regu
49	Poonkodi K	27	Other	Female	B.P.Ed	19	No	02-12-2021	13-07-2023	Regu
50	Dr C Sreevidhya	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	166	Yes	15-07-2022	---	Regu
51	M Preethi	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	72	No	15-07-2022	31-05-2023	Regu
52	M Kokilapriya	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	5	No	11-01-2023	31-05-2023	Regu
53	S N Tharanidevi	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	5	No	11-01-2023	31-05-2023	Regu
54	M Vaishnavi	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	18	Yes	15-07-2022	---	Regu
55	Dr M Sathyamoorthi	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	18	Yes	15-07-2022	---	Regu
56	R Sangeetha	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	10	No	15-07-2022	31-05-2023	Regu
57	Dr G Karthick	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	16	No	17-11-2022	09-02-2023	Regu
58	Mr S Boopalan	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	156	Yes	24-03-2023	---	Regu
59	T S Vinothini	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	7	No	09-03-2022	01-10-2022	Regu
60	V Priyadharshini	23	Other	Female	B.P.Ed	1	Yes	13-07-2023	---	Regu
61	G Jasmine	38	Other	Female	M.LISc	98	Yes	16-06-2023	---	Regu
62	A Christy Amali	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	6	Yes	23-01-2023	---	Regu
63	K A Indumathi	46	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	106	Yes	01-03-2023	---	Regu
64	B Nithya	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	61	Yes	15-07-2022	---	Regu
65	B Sapna Devi	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	29	Yes	15-07-2022	---	Regu
66	Dr A Udayakumar	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	Yes	15-07-2022	---	Regu
67	R Anto Priyadharshini	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	57	Yes	06-03-2022	---	Regu

68	S Sangeetha	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	No	29-07-2022	15-11-2022	Regu
69	Dr B Mohan	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	17	Yes	15-07-2022	---	Regu
70	S Sentamile	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	10	No	15-07-2022	19-05-2023	Regu
71	Dr S Cholan	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	102	Yes	15-07-2022	---	Regu
72	Dr R Dhinesh Kumar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	112	Yes	14-07-2022	---	Regu
73	Dr M Manivannan	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	51	Yes	01-08-2022	---	Regu
74	M Elakiya	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	16	Yes	15-07-2022	---	Regu
75	S Gayathri	22	Assistant Professor	Female	MSW	8	Yes	18-11-2022	---	Regu
76	V Karthikeyan	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	12	Yes	15-07-2022	---	Regu
77	Dr K Uma Parameswari	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	168	Yes	02-11-2021	---	Regu
78	Dr K Munusamy	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	6	No	15-07-2022	09-02-2023	Regu
79	A Immaculate Jayanthi	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	4	Yes	20-02-2023	---	Regu
80	S Ajithakumari	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	29	Yes	18-01-2021	---	Regu
81	A Poomagal	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	50	Yes	15-07-2022	---	Regu
82	Dr G Uma Maheswari	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	6	Yes	30-01-2023	---	Regu
83	S Jeralin Irudaya Mary	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	4	No	15-07-2022	28-11-2022	Regu
84	Dr S Sekar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	4	No	22-08-2022	28-12-2022	Regu